
Provincial 2Gawler Tuesday, 29 January 2019

Field Sheet

THE BUNYIP MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (1)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 12:24pm
Race 1

MMichaela A Pidgeon1 SPRING FRESH
MTina J Cattermole2 RICALA
MTony J Hinrichsen3 DEGAS
MTony J Hinrichsen4 WHO MADE WHO
MScott A Feltus5 AIRLIE BOYS
MChristopher M Lennard6 PAW EARNER
MAnthony L Fry7 CRISPY KRAMER
MGary C Pidgeon8 NICE ONE GARY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GAWLER DRY CLEANERS MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (2)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 12:42pm
Race 2

MRoss Panagiotou1 DIAMOND JAQUIE
MMicheal Delorenzo2 MR. MOUCHOS
MBen Rawlings3 RAY SHOESMITH
MTony J Hinrichsen4 FREE FURY
MClint A Trengove5 STITCH 'EM DOLLY
MBrian H Styles6 GYPSY CRUZ
MRobin W Harnas7 UNSOLVED
MVadim Roz8 UNCLE RICO

MVadim Roz9 SWIPE UP
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

NIXON'S FUNCTION CENTRE (N/P) STAKE

TGSE (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:57pm
Race 3

6Sharyn L Gray1 DESTINI LIMA
6June M Sharpe2 ASTON BARDOT
6David Hall3 DALI'S DREAM
6Shelley M Trengove4 FLYING LUNA
6Brian H Styles5 SASSY SELENA
6Tony J Hinrichsen6 STIFF UPPER LIP
6Kevin T Bewley7 TAYLOR JAYDE
6Ben Rawlings8 DAWN TO DUSK

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM SA (N/P) STAKE

TGSE  531m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:17pm
Race 4

6Ben Rawlings1 VANZANT
6Angela M Modra2 YOULIA

3 **** VACANT BOX ****
6Kevin T Bewley4 KALUAH ROSE
6John Mundy5 LIGHTNING LOLA

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
6Rebecca J Mcauley-Fry7 SODA ASHLEE
6Kevin T Bewley8 CEE ME TURBO

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

ACCELL THERAPY (N/P) STAKE

TGSE (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:37pm
Race 5

5Tony Lagana1 VINCENT TYSON
6Shelley M Trengove2 STITCH 'EM ERIC
5Desmond D Hockley3 MIDNIGHT MCQUEEN
6David Hall4 MIDNIGHT MITCH
6Vadim Roz5 ABIGARRADO
6Marcello Calicchio6 ASTON EMILIO
6Kevin T Bewley7 TAABI
6Rosa Panagiotou8 OUTBREAK GIRL

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

SECURE RACING LOGISTICS (N/P) STAKE

TGSE (3)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:52pm
Race 6

6Tyson S Bradley1 BLAZIN' JIM
6John Mundy2 AFTERGLOW
6Shelley M Trengove3 STITCH 'EM ELVIS
6David Hall4 BLACKWATER GIRL
5Tyson S Bradley5 KING JEREMY
6Marcello Calicchio6 MR. ONASIS
6Rolland Parry7 DYNA FIZZ
6Desmond D Hockley8 CLARETOWN LILLY

5Kevin T Bewley9 ARTISTIC GENIUS
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GIDDY-UP (N/P) STAKE

SE (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:12pm
Race 7

5Marcello Calicchio1 SO SI BONNE
4Kevin T Bewley2 WOOLOOGA
5Christopher M Lennard3 ALLEN JONO
5Renata A Maruszczyk4 CAPTAIN RISKY
5Kevin T Bewley5 KALGARITCH KID
5Shelley M Trengove6 STITCH 'EM HARRY
5Karen L Wittholz7 KIANDRA
6Tony J Hinrichsen8 LOCHEY SWIFT

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE BUNYIP (N/P) STAKE

SE (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:27pm
Race 8

5Angela M Modra1 SUTTON HEIDI
5Karen L Wittholz2 BOO HOO
5Desmond D Hockley3 SWANSEA CERI
5Tony J Hinrichsen4 SAN TAN SAM
5Nathan L Hughes5 GANGALLA FURY
5Rebecca J Mcauley-Fry6 LOCERYL
4Renata A Maruszczyk7 APEX PRO
6John Mundy8 OCTANE SADIE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GAWLER DRY CLEANERS (N/P) STAKE

SE (3)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:47pm
Race 9

4Raye B Kelly1 CLICK HERE
5Brenton G Prouse2 BIG BUZZ
5Tony J Hinrichsen3 SPRING LEESA
5Clint A Trengove4 HE'S LOADED

5 **** VACANT BOX ****
4Tony Lagana6 BELL TYSON
1Desmond D Hockley7 JACK IN BLACK
5John F Johnstone8 SPRING IN CHINA

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES : 
11 AM – 11.45 AM

COVERAGE ON SKY RACING 1

GAWLER DAY MEETINGS (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE 
WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.  
ON MONDAY PHONE SCRATCHINGS WILL ONLY BE TAKEN 

ON THE SCRATCHINGS NUMBER AND BETWEEN THE 
FOLLOWING TIMES: MONDAY 3 PM – 4 PM

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133
To make a scratching select 1

To listen to scratchings select 2

FIRST 4 ALL RACES
EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4

QUADRELLA RACES 5, 6, 7 & 8
TREBLE RACES 6, 7 & 8
DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8
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MAIDEN
400 M Ricala 4 0 140 15
400 M Who Made Who 8 0 210 14.75
400 M Spring Fresh 14 0 528 14.5
400 M Paw Earner 10 0 363 14.25
400 M Crispy Kramer 6 0 70 14
400 M Degas 5 0 365 13.33
400 M Nice One Gary 18 0 317 13
400 M Airlie Boys 6 0 320 13
400 M Free Fury 9 0 351 13
400 M Gypsy Cruz 10 0 414 12.5
400 M Mr. Mouchos 1 0 12.5
400 M Stitch 'em Dolly 10 0 570 11.5
400 M Uncle Rico 1 0 11.5
400 M Diamond Jaquie 42 0 2230 10.5
400 M Unsolved 10
400 M Ray Shoesmith 10
400 M Swipe Up 10 RES

1 TO 4 WINS
400 5 Stiff Upper Lip 5 1 400 13.25
400 5 Destini Lima 50 1 2201 12.75
400 5 Sassy Selena 16 3 2681 12
400 5 Taylor Jayde 10 1 1335 11.75
400 6 Aston Bardot 29 4 4400 11.75
400 6 Dali's Dream 43 3 3965 11.25
400 6 Dawn To Dusk 7 2 1825 11
400 6 Flying Luna 25 1 1856 10.75
400 6 Vincent Tyson 40 4 3990 10.25
400 6 Taabi 30 4 3840 9.75
400 6 Midnight Mitch 20 3 2286 9.5
400 6 Stitch 'em Eric 28 3 2467 9.5
400 6 Midnight Mcqueen 24 4 3840 9.25
400 6 Aston Emilio 47 4 7053 9.25
400 6 Abigarrado 10 1 1845 9
400 6 Outbreak Girl 13 1 1940 9
400 6 Blazin' Jim 28 2 3011 9
400 6 Blackwater Girl 27 1 2655 8.75
400 6 Afterglow 37 2 4803 8.75
400 6 King Jeremy 47 4 9620 8.5
400 6 Stitch 'em Elvis 6 1 820 8.5
400 6 Claretown Lilly 6 1 1135 8.5
400 6 Dyna Fizz 32 1 2138 8.5
400 6 Mr. Onasis 36 2 3460 8.25
400 6 Artistic Genius 20 3 3835 6.5 RES

5 + WINS
400 5 Kalgaritch Kid 53 8 11325 10.25



400 5 So Si Bonne 46 6 6113 9.5
400 4 Woolooga 45 8 14294 9.25
400 5 Stitch 'em Harry 33 5 5285 9.25
400 5 Allen Jono 83 8 12446 9
400 5 Kiandra 51 7 13028 9
400 6 Lochey Swift 68 8 7567 9
400 5 Captain Risky 88 11 25530 8.75
400 4 Apex Pro 80 8 22803 8.5
400 6 Octane Sadie 65 6 8851 8.5
400 5 Boo Hoo 49 6 7945 8.25
400 5 Loceryl 85 10 12672 8
400 5 Sutton Heidi 59 11 14934 7.75
400 5 Gangalla Fury 67 18 22049 7.75
400 5 San Tan Sam 81 18 24033 7.75
400 5 Swansea Ceri 35 5 8695 7.5
400 4 Click Here 71 11 16616 7.25
400 5 Spring In China 35 6 7575 6.75
400 5 He's Loaded 57 10 73355 6.5
400 5 Spring Leesa 136 16 17231 6.25
400 1 Jack In Black 156 43 53037.5 6
400 4 Bell Tyson 47 7 8806 6
400 5 Big Buzz 43 7 7149.5 5.5

1 TO 4 WINS
531 6 Soda Ashlee 23 2 2752 11.25
531 6 Kaluah Rose 31 3 2793 9.75
531 6 Vanzant 23 2 2063 8.75
531 6 Youlia 17 1 1559 7.75
531 6 Lightning Lola 38 4 10207 7.75
531 6 Cee Me Turbo 25 3 4159 7
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